BellTM KLV167
12 VOLT DIE-CAST BRASS, LED
Specifications
Housing and Lens Frame: Die-cast brass. Frame with
silicone gasket, attaches to housing with four captive J-20
stainless steel, slotted cap screws.
Arm: Cast brass. Head is independently rotatable 300°
vertically from top dead center. Head may be positioned

Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l KLV167/3L3K/NB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV167/3L4K/NB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV167/3L5K/NB1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV167/3L3K/VG1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Verde Green
		  Patina
l KLV167/3L4K/VG1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K	 Verde Green
		  Patina
l KLV167/3L5K/VG1	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K	 Verde Green
		  Patina
1.44 Max Amps.
Listings and Ratings
  UL cUL 15982  	  	 25C Ambient